
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Glendale 296 Riverdale 193 7/14/22
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Landon Lawrence GD 1: 30. 38
2 IM 9-10 Girls Autumn Woodruff RD 2: 10. 98
3 IM 11-12 Boys Nairobi Cox RD 1: 33. 10
4 IM 11-12 Girls Gabby Stalnaker RD 1: 30. 98
5 IM 13-14 Boys Andrew Rummel GD 1: 24. 02
6 IM 13-14 Girls Emerson Creal GD 1: 24. 50
7 IM 15-18 Boys Sloan Roberts RD 1: 14. 11
8 IM 15-18 Girls Bella Drozda GD 1: 24. 09
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Beni Kelee RD 1: 55. 37

10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Olive Askew RD 36. 09
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Jorryn Fletcher GD 19. 32
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Taylor Carmine GD 23. 48
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Nolan Kraxberger GD 35. 03
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Alia Schwarzenberg-Word RD 43. 44
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Thomas Gurganus GD 35. 02
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Alyssa Stoops RD 43. 25
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Joha Deane RD 30. 10
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Abby Daignault RD 37.
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Sloan Roberts RD 28. 12
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Eliana Deane RD 33. 77
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys David Rowe RD 31. 96
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Lena Holbrooks GD 42. 28
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Nolan Kraxberger GD 44. 01
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Alia Schwarzenberg-Word RD 1: 01. 45
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Nairobi Cox RD 47. 87
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Gabby Stalnaker RD 46. 78
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Samuel Grau GD 40. 48
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Emerson Creal GD 43. 39
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Sloan Roberts RD 38. 02
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Ahgie Dawicke GD 47. 15
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Patrick Malmgren RD 1: 05. 47
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Avery Grau GD 43. 97
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Axel Cusher GD 32. 74
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Samantha Regan GD 29. 32
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Landon Lawrence GD 40. 17
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Erin MacLuskie GD 57. 25
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Thomas Gurganus GD 46. 12
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Grace MacLuskie GD 51. 40
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Andrew Rummel GD 36. 77
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Abby Daignault RD 44. 68
41 50 back 15-18 Boys John Driscoll GD 34. 14
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Bella Drozda GD 40. 41
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Axel Cusher GD 30. 07
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Taylor Carmine GD 31. 83
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Landon Lawrence GD 43. 29
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Alia Schwarzenberg-Word RD 54. 32
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Nairobi Cox RD 44. 74
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Gabby Stalnaker GD 44. 08
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Henry Drozda GD 35. 60
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Emerson Creal GD 39. 14
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Keegan Wise GD 30. 14
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Bella Drozda GD 39. 08
53 200 med RL Boys , Lawrence, Grau, Wise, Gurganus GD 2: 29. 60

54 200 med RL Girls G.MacLuskie, Long, Crteal, A.Dawicke GD 3: 05. 51

55 200 free RL Boys Kelce, Cox, Deane, Roberts RD 2: 18. 50

56 200 free RL Girls Morgan, Sullivan, Lynerd, Drozda GD 2: 35. 87
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